
S.NO NAME DESIGNATION CONTACT NO MAIL ID

Shri Naveen Kaushik

10 Shri Binay Kumar Tiwari Deputy General Manager 0120-4177850 Ext. 811 binay.tiwari@becil.com

12 Shri Ankur Saxena Deputy General Manager 0120-4177850 Ext. 206 ankur.saxena@becil.com

1 Capt (IN) Saurav Chauhan (Retd) Director (O&M) 0120-4177872 director@becil.com

OUR OFFICERS

2 Shri. Ravindra Jagtap General Manager 120-4177871

9

Shri Khuswinder Singh Bhatia Deputy General Manager

General Manager (F&A),     

Secretary to the Board/CPIO

120-4177850 Ext. 105

0120-4177850 Ext. 309 khuswindersingh@becil.com

5 Shri Avnish Kumar Gupta Deputy General Manager 120-4177850 Ext. 305

rbjagtap@becil.com

panditmd@becil.com

usha@becil.com

avnish@becil.com

080-23415853

3 Shri Awadhesh Pandit

4 Smt. Usha Mangalgi General Manager

6 Shri Ved Prakash Gupta Deputy General Manager 0120-4177850 Ext. 308 ved@becil.com

7 Smt. Jagriti Singh Deputy General Manager 0120-4177850 Ext. 407 jagriti.singh@becil.com

Deputy General Manager 0120-4177850 Ext. 106

11

naveen.kaushik@becil.com

8 Shri Bipin Bihari Pandey Deputy General Manager 0120-4177850 Ext. 307 bipin.pandey@becil.com


